B/S

O W 0 ™ ™ @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

5939
8,0000

Qty

799
201
1000
1000
1000
1939

Price

8,0000
8,0000
8,0000
8,0000
8,0000
8,0000

Total consideration

6 392,00
1 608,00
8 000,00
8 000,00
8 000,00
15 512,00

Date
22.01.2024
22.01.2024
22.01.2024
22.01.2024
22.01.2024
22.01.2024

Time
09:00:40
09:00:40
10:02:24
11:09:48
12:00:41
13:01:58



B/S Symbol Qty Price
B OTEC 2 000 7,5800
ExecBuy 2000

AverageBuy 7,5800

ExecSell

AverageSell

Total consideration Date Time
15 160,00 23.01.2024 11:21:40



B/S

O W 0 ™ ™ @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

909
7,7200

Qty
297
100

37
439

24

12

Price

7,7200
7,7200
7,7200
7,7200
7,7200
7,7200

Total consideration
2 292,84

772,00

285,64

3 389,08

185,28

92,64

Date
24.01.2024
24.01.2024
24.01.2024
24.01.2024
24.01.2024
24.01.2024

Time
15:52:05
15:52:06
15:52:06
16:03:19
16:25:00
16:25:00



B/S

o ™ W™ @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

344
7,7000

Qty
201
100

36

Price

7,7000
7,7000
7,7000
7,7000

Total consideration
1547,70

770,00

277,20

53,90

Date
26.01.2024
26.01.2024
26.01.2024
26.01.2024

Time
14:32:08
14:50:00
14:50:00
16:25:00



